2 UVOAIKO WPOoAOYIo EKTTAIDEUTIKWV

AeuTépa

Tpitn

Tetdptn

MéuTmn

Mapaokeun

3

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

5

3

4

5

=EPXOIIANNOINO
YAOZ BAZINHZ

reeQ

reEQ

reeQ

reeQ

reeQ

KAPAMIMEAA
ZOPIA

B2

B2

B3

A2

BOEQ

B3

A2

BOEQ

B2

B3

B3

KITZAKH MATINA

B2

reeQ

B1

BOEQ

reeQ

B3

reeQ

B2

B1

reeQ

BOEQ

B1

BOEQ

B1

B3

B1

reEQ

NEXTOPIAOY
XPYZA

reeQ

A1

reeQ

A2

reeQ

A2

A1l

A3

reeQ

A2

A3

reEQ

reeQ

A1

>TEPANAKH
EIPHNH

FOET/IIYT

A1

B2

FeET/IYT

A1

roik1

B2

roik2

roik1

B3

B2

roik2

A3

A1l

B3

A1l

A1

TPIANTADYAAOY
MorH

B1

rs

PQTIAAHZ

A1l

B1

A3

B3

B1

B2

A1

B3

rz

B2

KAPYAA BAZIAIKH

A1l

A2

BOET1

A3

A1l

A1l

A3

A2

A1

BOET1

BOET1

A1

POKOINANOZ
NIKO%

reeQ

roik2

roiK1

roiK1

reeT

roik2

reeT

roiK1

reeQ

reeT

roik2

roik1

roik2

reeT

roiK1

roik2

roik1

roik2

reeT

reeT

TZIANTOY
BAZIAIKH

B1

B2

BOET2

B2

B1

B3

B3

B2

B3

B3

BOET2

B2

B1

BOET2

B1

B3

AAAM EAENH

B2

A3

B3

ryr

A1l

r

B1

A1l

B1

ryr

B3

B1

r

A3

B2

r

ryr

MAYPIKH MAOAA

B3

TFOET/IIYT

B3

B2

B2

A1

TFOET/IIYT

B3

A2

A1

FOET/IYT

TFOET/IIYT

TFOET/IIYT

FeET/IYT

B2

B3

>KABAHZ TAZOZ

FOET/MYT

FOET/MYT

B1

Al

A3

BOET2

BOET1

FOET/MYT

FOET/MYT

A3

B1

FOET/MYT

BOET1

BOET2

Al

FOET/MYT

IQANNIAOY
ANEZIA

A3

Al

B2

r

A3

B3

Al

Al

B1

Al

Al

B2

B1

A3

SANAMAANEKHZ
FANNHZ

A3

Al

rz

B3

B1

B2

Al

rz

B1

B2

AENATIOPTA
KATEPINA

r

KOEMTZH MATAA

roiK1

roiK1

B1

roik2

roik2

B2

A3

A3

roiK1

roik2

Al

Al

roik2

roiK1

roik2

roiK1

roiK1

rok2

B1

MAYAQOY

MAMATA HAIANA

roik2

Al

rokz2

rok2

roiK1

A3

roiK1

roiK1

rok2

roiK1

roiK1

roik2

roiK1

roik2

=ANOAKOY
EAENH

A3

B1

A3

B3

TZOYKAANA MENH

A3

Al

A3

B3

Al

B2
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